
Weddings at 
Kingston Maurward

July - September 2021

On the dates listed below there will be limited access to the gardens 
and terrace but the Animal Park and  The Barn will still be open.

July

Saturday 23rd July
Thursday 15th July
Saturday 17th July
Saturday 31st July

August

Saturday 21st August
Friday 27th August

Saturday 28th August

September

Thursday 9th September
Friday 10th September

Saturday 11th September

Please note these dates are subject to change and we will keep this updated


